
COFFEE SHOP HOURS: Monday-Thursday  |  8 am-2:30 pm                                                  
Friday   |  8 am-2:00 pm 
DINING ROOM HOURS: Monday-Friday  |  11 am-1 pm

All Entrees: $7.50 $3.25 Bowl / $2.25 Cup 
Chicken Corn Chowder

Soup of the Month

*Our Dining Room Concerts!

March

Friday, March 1 – Baked Potato Bar with Cut Fruit

Monday, March 4 – Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich with Fries

Tuesday, March 5 – Baked Rigatoni with Meatballs and Ceasar Salad

Wednesday, March 6 – Swiss Chicken Casserole with Green Beans

Thursday, March 7 – Beef Stir Fry with Steamed Rice and Eggroll

Friday, March 8 – Parmesan Crusted Tilapia with Rice Pilaf and Steamed Broccoli

Monday, March 11 – Greek Stuffed Peppers with Celery, Carrots and House Made Hummus

Tuesday, March 12 – Grilled Shrimp Kabobs with Farro (Hulled Wheat) and Plum Salad

Wednesday, March 13 – Chicken Shawarma Pitas and Tomato Cucumber Salad

Thursday, March 14 – Italian Style Sheet Pan Chicken and Vegetables

Friday, March 15 – Hardy Stew with Cod, Yukon Golds, Red Bell Peppers  
and Saffron  with Crusty Bread

Monday, March 18 – Crab Salad Melt on English Muffins with Apple Slices

Tuesday, March 19 – Roasted Pork Tenderloin with Scalloped Potatoes 
and Spaghetti Squash

Wednesday, March 20 – Pepperoni Chicken with Lima Beans and Garlic Bread

*Thursday, March 21 –  Chicken Fajitas with Black Beans and Spanish Rice

Friday, March 22 – Meatloaf with Mashed Potatoes and Peas and Carrots

*Monday, March 25 – Grilled Lime Chicken with Sauteed Zucchini

Tuesday, March 26 – Smokey Cheddar Burger served with Super Salad

Wednesday, March 27 – Open Faced Turkey Sandwich with Mashed Potatoes, Gravy   
and Mixed Veggies

Thursday, March 28 – Pesto Chicken with Bowtie Pasta, Artichoke Hearts, Sun-dried 
Tomatoes and a Breadstick

Friday, March 29 – Biscuits and Sausage Gravy with Cut Fruit


